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HSM PROFIPACK 400
Single-Layer Cardboard Converter*

Colour Light Grey
Frequency 60 Hz

Driving power 1.54 kW
Voltage 120V

Order number HSM1528

EAN Code 4026631027915
Power consumption of the motor 1400 W

Technical and design modifications reserved.

Noise level (idle operation)
Intake width

Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Loading height

66 dB
16.3in
14.125 in
23.25in
14.5in
821b
.39in

Rips through tough cardboard while conveniently resting on your tabletop. Go green with this portable and powerful tool. Ideal for

large archives or as a central shredding point.

*White Glove service available

e Hardened cutting rollers for ripping through one layer of tough cardboard while conveniently resting on your tabletop

e Specially shaped cutting rollers guarantee even, optimum padding of the material

e Continuous Duty Operation ensures continual shredding with no down time

e Sturdy sheet steel housing is ideal for use in dispatch and warehouse areas

e Thermal fuse to protect against overheating

e AC power connection

e On/off and reverse rocker switch

e Complies with national and international safety regulations

e Made in Germany
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