HSM ProfiPack C400 Tabletop Cardboard Shredder

Product Spec Sheet



Call Us at 1-800-944-4573

HSM PROFIPACK 400 Single-Layer Cardboard Converter*





Colour	Light Grey
Frequency	60 Hz
Driving power	1.54 kW
Voltage	120 V
Order number	HSM1528
EAN Code	4026631027915
Power consumption of the motor	1400 W

Noise level (idle operation)	66 dB
Intake width	16.3 in
Height	14.125 in
Width	23.25 in
Depth	14.5 in
Weight	82 lb
Loading height	.39 in

Technical and design modifications reserved.

Rips through tough cardboard while conveniently resting on your tabletop. Go green with this portable and powerful tool. Ideal for large archives or as a central shredding point.

*White Glove service available

- Hardened cutting rollers for ripping through one layer of tough cardboard while conveniently resting on your tabletop
- Specially shaped cutting rollers guarantee even, optimum padding of the material
- Continuous Duty Operation ensures continual shredding with no down time
- Sturdy sheet steel housing is ideal for use in dispatch and warehouse areas
- Thermal fuse to protect against overheating
- AC power connection
- On/off and reverse rocker switch
- · Complies with national and international safety regulations
- Made in Germany

MyBinding.com 5500 NE Moore Court Hillsboro, OR 97124 Toll Free: 1-800-944-4573

Local: 503-640-5920